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1 69 Elite Dinis Sousa Moto Penedo Competições/CC Gr… Gas Gas 250 F 25 25 25 25 100 - -
2 91 Elite Francisco Salgueiro Salgueiro Team Yamaha 450 18 20 22 22 82 18 18
3 88 Elite Firmino Salazar JPM Motos/Landeiro Husqvarna 350 16 16 20 16 68 32 14
4 12 Elite Carlos Gonçalves MP Competições Honda 450 14 13 16 15 58 42 10
5 836 Elite Luís Rodrigues Clube Motorizado Moto Serranos Yamaha 250 F 20 18 0 18 56 44 2
6 412 Elite André Oliveira Bordados Diana Kawasaki 450 11 15 14 14 54 46 2
7 294 Elite Francisco Matias KTM 250 22 22 7 0 51 49 3
8 111 Elite Rúben Neves Yamaha 450 9 12 13 12 46 54 5
9 210 Elite José Faria MP Competições Kawasaki 450 8 8 15 11 42 58 4

10 99 Elite Tomás Mariana 99 Garage/Xavimoto/Moto Gardun… Kawasaki 450 12 11 12 7 42 58 0
11 195 Elite Álvaro Gonçalves Big Dog/Moto Penedo Kawasaki 450 0 0 18 20 38 62 4
12 53 Elite Elias Rodrigues Elimoto Racing Team Yamaha 250 15 14 0 0 29 71 9
13 117 Elite Horácio Chaves HC Cross Oficina De Reparações Honda 450 7 6 9 6 28 72 1
14 471 Elite Gonçalo Carvalho Podões Da Bairrada/Elimoto Yamaha 250 F 5 5 4 10 24 76 4
15 181 Vetera… Paulo Lopes PRL Motos TM 450 0 0 10 13 23 77 1
16 388 Elite Hélder Costa Clube Motorizado Moto Serranos Yamaha 250 F 13 9 0 0 22 78 1
17 77 Elite Ricardo Rodrigues Yamaha/Speedcity/Autosport 77 Yamaha 450 6 7 3 5 21 79 1
18 987 Vetera… Alexandre Oliveira AC Racing Honda 450 0 0 11 9 20 80 1
19 949 Elite Tiago Peixoto Xavimoto/Piscinazul Gas Gas 450 10 10 0 0 20 80 0
20 25 Elite Vítor Machado Moto Penedo Honda 450 3 3 8 4 18 82 2
21 672 Elite Fábio Martins MP Competições/Cross Pro/Borda… KTM 250 F 4 4 6 3 17 83 1
22 24 Vetera… Tiago Veloso PRL Motos Suzuki 450 0 0 5 8 13 87 4
23 80 Elite Bernardo Lopes Honda 250 F 2 0 2 2 6 94 7
24 627 Elite Óscar Rodriguez Maquinaria JF Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 0 1 1 99 5
25 29 Elite Bárbara Nunes Inácio Garage Yamaha 250 0 0 1 0 1 99 0
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